9/26/21, 5:14 PM

ILCA 6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ILCA7

SAILORS

JAMES
JACOB

David Waiting

Scott
Williamson

Kyle Swenson

Bob Tan

Mark
Holweger

DAVID
SCHOENE

Steven Cofer

Bruce Empey

KEN
MANGANO

Robert
Robinson

Luke
Shingledecker

Gavin O'Hare

ROB EMMET

Rich McVeigh

Mike Colbert

JAMES KNAB

SAIL NUMBER

USA 194620

4620

USA 214620

4620

USA 215737

5737

USA 190462

0462

USA 211596

1596

GBR 213962

3962

USA 188095

8095

USA 214625

4625

USA 166870

6870

USA 196141

6141

USA 177281

7281

USA 198025

8025

USA 92

92

USA 209698

USA 216254

6254

USA 213965

3965

USA 193965

3965

BOAT NAME

None

Springbok

Buccilca

Royal Turkey

None

None

None

None

Tangled Up In
Blue

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

https://theclubspot.com/regatta/llPV27nauC/results

Crab Claw Regatta

CLUB/ORG

SSA

Severn Sailing
Association

Severn Sailing
Association

Severn Sailing
Association

SSA

ILCA Fleet 10 -
Severn Sailing
Association

ILCA Fleet 10 -
Severn Sailing

Association

SSA

ILCA Fleet 10 -
Severn Sailing
Association

EYC

Severn Sailing
Association

ILCA Fleet 10 -
Severn Sailing
Association

Eastport Yacht
Club

SSA

SSA

ILCA Fleet 10 -
Severn Sailing
Association

Rehoboth Bay
Sailing Assc.

NET

12

21

29

33

35

44

47

48

49

53

55

58

65

66

67

68

68

TOTAL

12

21

29

33

35

44

47

48

49

53

55

58

65

66

67

68

68

R1

10

12

14

15

2

[3,]

13

19

18

11

R2

12

10

11

14

DNF - 23

RET - 23

17

16

R3

10

15

13

11

12

16

17

18

R4

13

10

11

R5

12

13

10

14

DNC-23 DNC-23

2

16

14

15

12

DNC - 23

DNC - 23

11

1/2
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18

19

20

21

22

Sean
OConnor

Jacy Haff

Paul Clifford

George Slook

TED MORGAN

USA 209702

9702

USA 181800

1800

CAN 1821

1821

USA 209744

9744

USA 210619

0619

None

None

None

Go NADS

Seafood

https://theclubspot.com/regatta/llPV27nauC/results

Crab Claw Regatta

Severn Sailing
Association

Severn Sailing
Association

Westwood

None

Severn Sailing
Association

CLUBSPOT

93

96

109

115

115

REGATTAS

93

96

109

115

115

20 13 14

16 15 19

17 DNC-23 DNC-23

DNC-23 DNC-23 DNC-23

DNC-23 DNC-23 DNC-23

DNC - 23

DNC - 23

DNC - 23

DNC - 23

DSQ-23

DNC - 23

DNC - 23

DNC - 23

DNC - 23

DNC - 23

22



